
Bollnäsfejden fältskjutning 10/5 2009

A1
1 Fredrik Gilderstam Härnösands Psk 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 40 / 24 B
2 Jan Korkeamäki Älvkarleby Pk 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 40 / 21 B
3 Patrik Manlig Gävle Psk 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 34 / 22
4 Agron Zogaj Sundsvalls Pk 4 / 2 2 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 28 / 16
5 Carl Christensson Sundsvalls Pk 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 27 / 18
6 Tomas Asp Arbrå Pk 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 23 / 16

A2
1 Sune Morén Orsa Psk 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 41 / 20 B
2 Roland Persson Falu Sport & Psk 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 40 / 23 B
3 Peter Moberg Ånge Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 39 / 21
4 Kaj Korkeamäki Älvkarleby Pk 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 38 / 21
5 P-O Persson Forsa Pk 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 35 / 23
6 Ulf Lindström Arbrå Pk 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 33 / 20
7 Kent Sundberg Hudiksvalls Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 32 / 20
8 Lars-Åke Burman Arbrå Pk 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 31 / 20
9 Kjell Larsen Transtrand Skf 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 29 / 20
10 Martin Larsson Älvdalen Pk 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 3 27 / 19
11 Stefan Söderholm Hudiksvalls Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 27 / 16
12 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk 2 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 25 / 16
13 Lars-Göran Ivarsson Ockelbo Psk 3 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 18 / 13

A3
1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 23 S
2 Lars Hagman Hedemora Pk 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 23 S
3 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals Pk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 23 S
4 Harry Svensson Strömsunds Ssk 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 42 / 23 S
5 Mikael Bergner Hudiksvalls Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 22 S
6 Jan Kjellberg Bollnäs psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 22 S
7 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 21 S
8 Stena Berlin Härnösands Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 23 B
9 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 39 / 22
10 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 38 / 23
11 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 37 / 20
12 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 36 / 22
13 Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora Pk 6 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 35 / 21
14 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 35 / 20
15 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 28 / 18
16 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls Pk 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 25 / 18
17 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 25 / 16

B1
1 Peter Söderholm Hudiksvalls Psk 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 43 / 22

B2+B3
1 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 24 S
2 Tomas Melander Härnösands Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 24 S
3 Lars Hagman Hedemora Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 46 / 24 B
4 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 24
5 Ann Bitt D Eriksson Hedemora Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 44 / 22
6 Patrick Åslin Atlas Copco Pk 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 43 / 23
7 Stena Berlin Härnösands Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 42 / 24
8 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 41 / 23
9 Roland Örnsson Strömsunds Ssk 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 40 / 22

C1
1 Jan Korkeamäki Älvkarleby Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 / 23 S
2 David Lindström Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 47 / 24 S
3 Fredrik Gilderstam Härnösands Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 24 B
4 Patrik Manlig Gävle Psk 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 22
5 Peter Söderholm Hudiksvalls Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 42 / 21
6 Tomas Asp Arbrå Pk 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 40 / 22
7 Matthias Dahlström Forsa Pk 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 40 / 21



8 Per Olof Östlin Söderhamns Psk 2 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 38 / 21
9 Carl Christersson Sundsvalls Pk 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 38 / 21
10 Per Engblom Falu Sport & Psk 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 36 / 21
11 Marcus Lindgart Falu Sport & Psk 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 36 / 21
12 Aras Rahim Bollnäs Psk 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 36 / 19
13 Stefan Asph Arbrå Pk 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 35 / 21
14 Agron Zogaj Sundsvalls Pk 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 35 / 18
15 Weine Engström Söderhamns Psk 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 34 / 23
16 Fredrik Forsner Strömsunds Ssk 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 3 0 / 0 32 / 18
17 Åsa Tysklind Falu Sport & Psk 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 30 / 18
18 Sam-Uno Skoglund Bollnäs Psk 3 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 28 / 21
19 Falk Köhn Orsa Psk 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 1 21 / 14
20 Ingela Manlig Gävle Psk 3 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 1 1 / 1 8 / 7

C2
1 Patrick Åslin Atlas Copco pk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 24 S
2 Mats Dahlstedt Falu Sport & Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 45 / 23 B
3 Peter Moberg Ånge Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 44 / 22 B
4 Kaj Korkeamäki Älvkarleby Pk 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 43 / 24
5 Anders Kneckt Falu Sport & Psk 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 23
6 Andreas Boström Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 22
7 Kent Sundberg Hudiksvalls Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 41 / 23
8 Henry Nurkkala Ånge Pk 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 40 / 24
9 Rickard Pettersson Gävle Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 3 40 / 21
10 Leif Jonsson Forsa Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 40 / 21
11 Roland Persson Falu Sport & Psk 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 39 / 22
12 Pär Linck Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 39 / 22
13 Peter Lindqvist Bollnäs Psk 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 38 / 23
14 Mikael Tysklind Falu Sport & Psk 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 38 / 22
15 Ki Mähler Bollnäs Psk 4 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 37 / 22
16 Kjell Larsen Transtrand Skf 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 3 37 / 22
17 Lars-Åke Burman Arbrå Pk 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 36 / 21
18 Ulf Lindström Arbrå Pk 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 30 / 17

C3
1 Lars Hagman Hedemora Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 48 / 24 18 / 9 S
2 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 48 / 24 17 / 9 S
3 Harry Svensson Strömsunds Ssk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 48 / 24 16 / 9 S
4 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 48 / 24 15 / 9 S
5 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 48 / 24 10 / 6 S
6 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 24 S
7 Mikael Bergner Hudiksvalls Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 24 S
8 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 47 / 24 S
9 Tomas Melander Härnösand Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 46 / 23 B
10 Clas Olsson Bollnäs Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 24 B
11 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 23 B
12 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 23 B
13 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 24 B
14 Roland Örnsson Strömsunds Ssk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 44 / 24 B
15 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals Pk 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 44 / 24 B
16 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 43 / 23
17 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls Pk 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 22
18 Lena Sjögren Hedemora Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 41 / 24
19 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 22
20 Stena Berlin Härnösands Psk 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 22
21 Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 39 / 21

D2
1 Anna Nilsson Forsa Pk 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 45 / 23 B
2 Susann Kneckt Falu Sport & Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 22
3 Kerstin Lindell Strängnäs Pk 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 34 / 19

Jun
1 Stefan Söderholm Hudiksvalls Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 43 / 23
2 Viktor Persson Falu Sport & Psk 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 36 / 20



3 Emil Andersson Falu Sport & Psk 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 36 / 19
4 Erik Lindqvist Bollnäs Psk 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 28 / 18

R1
1 David Lindström Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 44 / 24 B
2 Jan Korkeamäki Älvkarleby Pk 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 44 / 24 B
3 Patrik Manlig Gävle Psk 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 37 / 20
4 Fredrik Forsner Strömsunds Ssk 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 2 2 / 2 25 / 15
5 Per Olof Östlin Söderhamns Psk 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 24 / 18
6 Agron Zogaj Sundsvalls Pk 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 18 / 13

R2
1 Kaj Korkeamäki Älvkarleby Pk 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 41 / 22
2 Anders Kneckt Falu Sport & Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 41 / 22
3 Anna Nilsson Forsa Pk 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 39 / 22
4 P-O Persson Forsa Pk 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 38 / 23
5 Mikael Tysklind Falu Sport & Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 35 / 20
6 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skf 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 2 2 / 2 33 / 18
7 Lars-Göran Ivarsson Ockelbo Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 1 / 1 31 / 17
8 Ingemar Fernmalm Ljusdals Pk 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 28 / 18
9 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 21 / 16
10 Mats Dahlstedt Falu Sport & Psk 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 15 / 12

R3
1 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 24 S
2 Tomas Melander Härnösand Psk 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 46 / 24 S
3 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 46 / 24 S
4 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 46 / 23 S
5 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 45 / 23 B
6 Harry Svensson Strömsunds Ssk 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 44 / 23 B
7 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 43 / 24 B
8 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 41 / 23
9 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 41 / 23
10 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 41 / 23
11 Lena Sjögren Hedemora Pk 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 39 / 22
12 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns Psk 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 38 / 22
13 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 35 / 21

VY
1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 47 / 24 S
2 Lars-Göran Ivarsson Ockelbo Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 45 / 23 B
3 Sune Morén Orsa Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 43 / 23
4 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 42 / 22

VÄ
1 Ivar Olsson Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 43 / 23
2 Jan Kjellberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 42 / 23
3 Martin Larsson Älvdalens Pk 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 31 / 19


